SAS SAS
Dubai Hanoi TTBC Philippine Eagles Eagles Philipine
Flacons Capitals Eagles  Samurai White Red Tanauan City

Dubai

Falcons

Hanoi

Capitals

TTBC Eagles ...
Philippine

Samurai

SAS Eagles

White

SAS Eagles

Red

Tanauan City ..

Philippine

Wins

Runs
Losses Scored

Runs
Allowed

Run
Differential Rank



10U Schedule

Game

N o o~ WwN

Game

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Game

13
14
15

Friday 20 December

Away Team %
Hanoi YBC v
Pl Samurai v
SAS Eagles Red v
TTBC Eagles \%
Pl Tanauan City v
SAS Eagles White v
TTBC Eagles %
Saturday 21 December
Away Team \%
SAS Eagles White %
Hanoi YBC v
SAS Eagles Red v
Hanoi YBC v
SAS Eagles Red v
Pl Tanauan City v
Pl Samurai v
7th Seed v
3rd Seed v
4th Seed v

Sunday 22 December

Away Team %
Loser Game 16 v
Winner Game 15 v
Winner Game 16 v

Home Team
Dubai Falcons
Pl Tanauan City
Hanoi YBC
SAS Eagles White
Dubai Falcons
PI Samurai

SAS Eagles Red

Home Team
Dubai Falcons
PI Tanauan City
Dubai Falcons
SAS Eagles White
PI Samurai
TTBC Eagles
TTBC Eagles
6th seed
2nd Seed
1st Seed

Home Team
Loser Game 17
5th Seed

Winner Game 17

Time

12:00
12:00
13:20
13:20
14:40
14:40
16:00

Time

8:00
8:00
9:20
9:20
10:40
10:40
12:00
13:20
13:20
14:40

Time

8:00
8:00
9:20

Field

Field C
Field A2
Field C
Field A2
Field C
Field A2
Field C
Field

Field C
Field A2
Field C
Field A2
Field C
Field A2
Field C
Field A2
Field C
Field C
Field

Field C
Field A2
Field C







