	Dubai Flacons	Hanoi Capitals	TTBC Eagles	Philippine Samurai	SAS Eagles White	SAS Eagles Red	Philipine Tanauan City	Wins	Losses	Runs Scored	Runs Allowed	Run Differential	Rank
Dubai Falcons													
Hanoi Capitals													
TTBC Eagles													
Philippine Samurai													
SAS Eagles White													
SAS Eagles Red													
Philippine Tanauan City													

10U Schedule							
Game	Friday 20 December			Time	Field		
#	Away Team	V	Home Team				
1	Hanoi YBC	V	Dubai Falcons	12:00	Field C		
2	PI Samurai	V	PI Tanauan City	12:00	Field A2		
3	SAS Eagles Red	V	Hanoi YBC	13:20	Field C		
4	TTBC Eagles	V	SAS Eagles White	13:20	Field A2		
5	Pl Tanauan City	V	Dubai Falcons	14:40	Field C		
6	SAS Eagles White	V	PI Samurai	14:40	Field A2		
7	TTBC Eagles	V	SAS Eagles Red	16:00	Field C		
Game	Saturday	Saturday 21 December					
#	Away Team	٧	Home Team				
8	SAS Eagles White	V	Dubai Falcons	8:00	Field C		
9	Hanoi YBC	V	PI Tanauan City	8:00	Field A2		
10	SAS Eagles Red	٧	Dubai Falcons	9:20	Field C		
11	Hanoi YBC	V	SAS Eagles White	9:20	Field A2		
12	SAS Eagles Red	V	PI Samurai	10:40	Field C		
13	Pl Tanauan City	V	TTBC Eagles	10:40	Field A2		
14	PI Samurai	V	TTBC Eagles	12:00	Field C		
15	7th Seed	V	6th seed	13:20	Field A2		
16	3rd Seed	V	2nd Seed	13:20	Field C		
17	4th Seed	V	1st Seed	14:40	Field C		
Game	Sunday	Sunday 22 December					
#	Away Team	V	Home Team				
13	Loser Game 16	V	Loser Game 17	8:00	Field C		
14	Winner Game 15	V	5th Seed	8:00	Field A2		
15	Winner Game 16	V	Winner Game 17	9:20	Field C		